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AMBIPPI SHREYA RAYAPPA

BAGWAN JUVERIYA
SHOUKAT

BAN VAISHNAVI DNYANAND
BARAMATIWALA FATEMA
YUSUF

BARAVKAR DIPALI
RAJENDRA

BARGE DIVYA SUDHIR

BHANDALKAR PRAMILA
BHANUDAS

BHOSALE NEHA ARUN

BHOSALE PRACHI ASHOK

BHOSALE SANSKRUTI SACHIN

DARADE RUPALI HANUMANT

DESAI CHAITANYA SATISH

DHANGEKAR SHUBHAM
SURESH

GADHAVE RUTUJA SANJAY

GHADAGE PRASAD
RAJENDRA

GHORAPADE KAJAL
DNYANDEO

GUPTA HARIOM
BHAGWANDIN

INGOLE MAYURI SURESH

JADHAYV SAKSHI BALAJ

KAKADE NAMRATA
SURENDRA

KALE POOJA DADASO

KALE ROHIT JALINDAR

KALKUTE SAKSHI RANJIT

KHAIRE VAISHNAVI
MADHUKAR

KHALATE SONAL RAJENDRA

KHOT PRANALI SAVATA

KULKARNI JAY AJAY

KURUMKAR HARSHADA
VIJAY

LADKAT SHRUTI SATISH

LAGAD SHRUTI SATISH

LONDHE ROHAN VAIBHAV

LONKAR ABOLI BALASO

MENSE AARYA MADAN

Mother Name

VIDYAVATI

MINAZ

VAISHALI

FARIDA

SANGITA

DIPLAKSHMI

RANI

KALPANA

SANGITA

VIDYA

VARSHA

VIJAYA

SUVARNA

VAISHALI

VANITA

LAXMI

SHIVKUMARI

REKHA

AKASHVANI

YASHSHREE

SUSHMA

VANDANA

SUNITA

LATA

MANDA

ARCHANA

VAISHALI

SUNANDA

SUJATA

ARCHANA

RANI

SWATI

MANASI

College Unipune ID: IMMP011730

Birth Date
26 Mar 2003

07 Dec 2003

10 Jun 2003

01 Mar 2004
26 Jul 2002

23 Mar 2003

01 Sep 2003

26 Dec 1997
21 Dec 2002
08 Jan 2003
31 Aug 2003
12 Apr 2002

03 Aug 2002

02 Jun 2002

07 Oct 2001
28 Jan 2003
05 Apr 2003

23 Aug 2003
16 Sep 2002

03 May 2002

26 May 2003
11 Jan 2002
15 Jul 2003

26 Jun 2003

02 Dec 2003
14 Dec 2003
03 Jan 2003

29 Jul 2003

25 Jul 2003
06 Apr 2004
26 Oct 2003
22 Jan 2003

17 Sep 2002

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024093178

12024093169

12024093219

12024093222
12024093164

12024093199

12024093230

12024093163
12024093193
12024093196
12024093231
12024093177

12024093195

12024093220

12024093218
12024093191
12024093226

12024093221
12024093210

12024093189

12024093209
12024093181
12024093214

12024093212

12024093225
12024093185
12024093171

12024093206

12024093198
12024093176
12024093190
12024093208

12024093201

List ID
T231116536

T231116538

T231116536

T231116536

T231116538

T231116536

T231116536

T231116538
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536
T231116536

T231116536

T231116536
T231116536
T231116536

T231116536

T231116536
T231116536
T231116538

T231116536

T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536

T231116536
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MISHRA SAURABH KAMLESH MEERA

NACHAN PAYAL AMBADAS

NAIK ASHUTOSH MUKESH

NALAWADE SUDIKSHA
MANOHAR

NIKAM SAKSHI SHAILESH

PANDILWAR RUTIK VINOD

PANSARE ROHIT APPASO

PATHAN ALFIYA ALIKHAN

PATIL OMKAR
MAHANTESHWAR

PAWAR SHANTANU
HANUMANT

PAWAR SHRUTI
CHANDRAKANT

PHALKE ROHIT BALASO

SALAVE ROHIT MADHUKAR

SALUNKE SHRADDHA
BAPUSAHEB

SALUNKE VYANKATESH
HANMANTRAO

SALVE NIVEDITA BAPU

SASANE ABHISHEK
RAJENDRA

SASTE SHIVAM RAMESH

SAWANE KAUSTUBH
RAJENDRA

SHELAKE DIPALI
DATTATRAYA

SHIKALGAR MOHASIN
MAHAMMADALI

SHINDE ANKITA ANIL

SHINDE PRATIK VIJAY

SHINDE RUTUJA BHANUDAS

SHINDE SHWETA SANTOSH

SHIRKE PRAJAKTA SURESH

SHITOLE GAURI SUDHIR

SIRSAT VAISHANAVI VIJAY

TAMBOLI FARDIN ASHPAK

THORAT APEKSHA SANJAY

THORAT KOYAL GOKUL

WABALE SAYALI SANTOSH

WADANE ROHAN
RAMESHWAR

WAGH SNEHA SURENDRA

LATA

ARTI

SANGITA

VAISHALI

SADHANA

ASHA

ASMA

SUJATA

VIJAYA

ANITA

ROHINI

KALPANA

VRUSHALI

KANTA

VANDANA

SHEELA

MANISHA

MANDAKINI

SUNITA

SULTANA

SANDHYA

RANJANA

MANISHA

VAISHALI

SHARDA

SARIKA

VAISHALI

PARVEEN

VAISHALI

VANDANA

LALITA

ANITA

DHANSHREE
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29 Jul 2002
10 Jun 2003
02 Apr 2001

27 Jan 2003

05 Nov 2002
14 Sep 2000
24 Jul 2003

05Mar 2002

01 Mar 2003
05 Oct 2002
04 Jun 2004

26 Jul 2003
19 Sep 2002

24 Jun 2003
05 May 2003

03 Jun 2002

03 Nov 2002

17 Jan 2001

12 Sep 1999
18 Jul 2002
08 Apr 2003

23 Oct 2002
11 Mar 2003
19 Jul 2002
11 Oct 2003
01 Oct 2004
04 Jun 2003
19 Dec 2002
28 Oct 2003
23 Mar 2003
06 Mar 2004
13 Apr 2003

27 Jun 2003

27 Apr 2004

1

1

12024093207

12024093197

12024093211

12024093204

12024093186

12024093166

12024093227

12024093170

12024093167

12024093168

12024093200

12024093229

12024093223

12024093203

12024093183

12024093172

12024093213

12024093194

12024093173

12024093192

12024093184

12024093228

12024093179

12024093205

12024093188

12024093217

12024093202

12024093215

12024093174

12024093187

12024093182

12024093165

12024093224

12024093216

T231116536
T231116536
T231116536

T231116536

T231116536
T231116538
T231116536
T231116538

T231116538

T231116538

T231116536

T231116536
T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536

T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116536
T231116538

T231116536

T231116536
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68 ZAGADE SANKET SANJAY NIRMALA 18 Jun 2004 1 12024093175 T231116536

69 ZAGADE SUDARSHANA DILIP KAVITA 26 Aug 2003 1 12024093180 T231116536
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